BOnomil

RUBINETTERIE
BRESCIANE

GROUP

B0
511700

Gomito femmina filettato femmina.

OLBP

Specifiche tecniche

CH H

/1

UNI EN10226 - Rp




D X RP BAG MASTER BOX
15x1/2" 10 180

18 x1/2" 10 120

22 x 3/4" 5 100

28 x 1/2" 5 60

CODICE

5117001504
5117001804
5117002205
5117002804

34,5
36,5
42,5
45

35,5
35,5

40,5

20
20
21
23

Z1
15
15
16,3
15

CH
24
24

32

Applicazioni

L] 111

COMPRESSED HVAC HEATING
AIR




	511700
	Specifiche tecniche
	Applicazioni


